
   
 

 

DATE    OPPONENT     SITE   TIME 

Thurs, Nov. 5  Commitment Night    Eastview  6:30 pm  

Wednesday, Nov. 11 Parent Meeting    Eastview  6:00 pm   

Monday, Nov. 16  Practice Begins      Eastview  2:45 pm   

Saturday, Nov. 21  Eastview (K-8) Tournament   Eastview  8:00 am  

Tuesday, Nov. 24  Intra Squad Practice / Scrimmage  Eastview  6:00 pm  

Tuesday, Dec. 1   TBD      Eastview   4:30 pm   

Friday, Dec. 4      Eastview Invitational   Eastview  5:00 pm  

Tuesday, Dec. 8   TBD      TBD    4:30 pm         

Sunday, Dec. 13   Spaghetti Dinner / Silent Auction  Rosemount Legion   4:30 pm   

Tuesday, Dec. 15  TBD      Eastview  4:30 pm      

Saturday, Dec. 19  Northfield Invitational   St. Olaf College 9:30 am  

Tuesday, Jan. 5  TBD      TBD   4:30 pm   

Saturday, Jan. 9  Eastview Team Tournament  Eastview  9:00 am    

Tuesday, Jan. 12  TBD      Eastview   4:30 pm           

Saturday, Jan. 16   State Team Tourney   (Need to qualify)  Hastings   9:30 am 

Saturday, Jan. 23    Region 4 Individual Tourney    Richfield    9:00 am  

Saturday, Jan. 30   State Individual Tourney   (Need to qualify) Champlin Park   8:00 am  

Saturday, Feb. 6  South Suburban Invite    (9th
-JV)  Lakeville South  9:00 am     

Fri-Sun, March 11-12 MN/USA State Tournament  (Cadet)  Rochester  TBD     

Sunday, March 13  Wrestling Banquet    Rosemount CC 4:30 pm  

Sat, April 2   Thunderbolts Freestyle Tourney Eastview  10:00 am   
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